Unit 8 I The Swan Centre I Rugby I CV21 3EB

Premises To Let: 120.68m² (1,299ft²)

Floor Areas

Lease Terms and Rental 
The property is available by way of a new effectively full 
repairing and insuring lease for a term to be agreed at an 
annual rent of:-

£36,000 per annum exclusive 
(thirty six thousand pounds)

VAT
The property is elected for the purposes of VAT and will be 
charged in addition to the rent and service charge.

Legal Costs
Each party will be responsible for their own legal costs incurred 
in this transaction.

Service Charge 
A service charge shall apply to cover common area repair and